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607

608

609

610
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612
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615
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619

620

621

622

623

624

625

626

627

628

629

630

631

632

633

634

635
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--------------------------

ELENCO CRONOLOGICO
delle domande di ammissione tempestive al passivo pervenute nel fallimento:

TELESCA DOMENICO

TELESCA ROSANNA

Creditore

SUMMA DONATO

CASSANELLI SERGIO

TODISCO ANNA

TOMMASONI ANTONIO

NOTARFRANCESCO RAFFAELE

STUDIO LEGALE CRASTOLLA ASS. PROF.

CONTROL FIRE SRL

VOLPE FABRIZIO

ZACCAGNINO CARMINE

ZAMMIELLO ADRIANA GIOVANNA

ALTAMURA ANNARITA

DI BITETTO LAVINIA

DI FIORE CIRO AVV.

DI PILATO ANTONIA

EDIL FERRO DI FERRO ANTONIO L.

COPAG SPA

DE FEUDIS ANGELA FRANCESCA

DE PAOLIS MICHELE

D'ERRICO GABRIELLA

EF MEDICA SRL

FIGURELLA LORENZO

LOSCIALE ELISABETTA

MODUGNO MARIA

MUSCI ANGELA

PALMIERI LEONARDA

PAPAGNI SERGIO

PAPAGNI TERESA

PORCELLI ANNA MARIA

PORCELLI GIROLAMO

PANSINI CATERINA

PAPAGNI ANGELA

PREZIOSA CORSIGNANA
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Creditore

636

637

638

639

640

641

642

643

644

645

646

647

648

649

650

651

652

653

654

655

656

657

658

659

660

661

662

663

664

665

666

667

668

669

670

671

CAPPABIANCA MATTEO

CARDINI VITO

CARLUCCI GIOVANNA

SARACINO LUIGI

SCALERA LEOPOLDO

SIMONE MARIA

STORELLI CRISTINA

PUGLIESE MAURO

SANITÀ PIÙ  ‐ SOCIETÀ COOPERATIVA SOC.

SANTARSIERO MARIA ADDOLORATA

VALENTE CLEMENTINA

VALENTE LUCREZIA

VILLANI MARTA

ZINGARELLI CECILIA

CONAFI SPA

TODISCO LUCIA

TORTORA ANGELO

VALEAS SPA

VALENTE ANNA

BOCHICCHIO CARMEN

A.C.S. SRL (ADVANCED COMPUTER SYSTEM)

BASILE DONATA MARIA

CHIAPPINELLI VINCENZO

COLETTA ANTONIETTA

COLOSIMO FILOMENA

COLUCCI LUCIA

CASELLA MARIA ROSA

BONFITTO ANGELO

BRUSCHETTINI SRL

CAMERIERO FRANCA ANTONIETTA

D'ARCANGELO MARCO

CRISTAL WATER GROUP SAS

CSL BEHRING SPA

D'ALESSANO MARIA IMMACOLATA

AMORUSO LUCREZIA

ARCIERI DEBORA
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Creditore

672

673

674

675

676

677

678

679

680

681

682

683

684

685

686

687

688

689

690

691

692

693

694

695

696

697

698

699

700

701

702

703

704

705

706

DEL SESTO ROSINA

DELLI CARRI ANTONIO

DELLI CARRI GIOVANNI

DI RUBERTO RAFFAELE

DI TOLLA GIUSEPPE

DISABATO MICHELE MARIANO

DURANTE GIUSEPPE

DELL'OLIO CAROLINA

DI DIO CATERINA

DI GIOIA SERGIO ANGELO

DI REDA NICOLETTA

FARAONE DONATELLA

FATICATO FRANCO

FIORE NUNZIA ANGELA

FRANZESE GAETANO

ERRIQUEZ GIUSEPPINA

ESPOSTO ANTONIO

FAGGIANO ANTONIO

FARANO ANNA

GUACCI GIUSEPPINA

GUBITOSI MARINA

IANNUZZI RAFFAELE

IANZANO MICHELINA

FUZIO FEDELE

GALELLA CHIARA

GIANGRECO CONCETTA

GILIO ISABELLA

LOFFREDO CATERINA MARIA

LOMBARDA H SRL

MACCHIAROLA ANTONIO

MANCANO LUIGI VENANZIO

LACERTOSA DOMENICA

LANCELLOTTI ANTONIETTA

LEONE PATRIZIA LAURA

LO GATTO NICOLINO ANTONIO
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Creditore

707

708

709

710

711

712

713

714

715

716

717

718

719

720

721

722

723

724

725

726

727

728

729

730

731

732

733

734

735

736

737

738

739

740

741

742

MARTUCCI VINCENZO

MASTROTOTARO GIUSEPPE

MAZZARO MARIO

MELFI ANTONIO

MARCHEGGIANO PASQUALINA

MARONE MARIA TEODOSIA

PALMIERI ANGELO

PALUMBO MARIA

POCCHIA SAVINA

POLLIDORO VINCENZO

MIELE FRANCESCO DR

MITICOCCHIO NICOLA

NAVATTA MARIA

NIGRO LUCIA

RONDINELLA ALFONSO

RONDINELLA IDA

SCHIAVULLI CHIARA

PUGLIA MEDIACALE G. & L. SRL

RADOSTA FRANCESCA

RANBAXY ITALIA SPA

RINALDI MICHELANGELO

THYSSENKRUPP ELEVATOR ITALIA SPA

TOLVE MASSIMO

VALLARIO ALESSIA

VISCILLO MICHELE

SISMED SRL

STAMPONE MARIA GIOVANNA

STERI FRANCESCO

TANGREDA LEONARDO

GALENITALIA S.P.A.                                                                                                         

(INCORPORATA DA ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE ITALIA DISTRIBUZIONE SPA)

AMORUSO GIAMBATTISTA

ANICAS ANTONIA

ADDORISIO RODRIGO

ALBANO FILOMENA

ALFA WASSERMANN S.P.A.

ALICINO MARILENA



Num. 
d'ordine

IV^ UDIENZA 13.11.2014

TRIBUNALE DI TRANI

--------------------------

ELENCO CRONOLOGICO
delle domande di ammissione tempestive al passivo pervenute nel fallimento:

Creditore

743

744

745

746

747

748

749

750

751

752

753

754

755

756

757

758

759

760

761

762

763

764

765

766

767

768

769

770

771

772

773

774

775

776

777

778

ASTRA ZENECA S.P.A. 

CASSA DI RISPARMIO DELLA PROVINCIA DI CHIETI ‐ GASTONE GIUSEPPINA

CASSANELLI ANGELA

STUDIO LEGALE BATTIANTE & ASSOCIA

BLOISE ROBERTO

BRESCIA ERMINIA GRAZIA

BRUNO GAETANO

COSTANTINO GIOVANNI

D'AVERSA FRANCESCO

CAPURSO CATALDO

CARDILLO MICHELE

CORSANO PIETRO

CAGGIANELLA ANTONIO

CAGIANO MARIELLA

CALÒ GIOVANNI

CAPOBIANCO ROCCO

CASO SERGIO

DI GREGORIO ANTONELLA

DI MOLFETTA GIROLAMO

DI MOLFETTA MICHELE

DELL'OLIO DAVIDE

DE CHIRICO S.R.L.   

DE CILLIS BRUNO

DE FILIPPO TERESA

DE LUCA RAFFAELE

DEL VISCOVO GIUSEPPINA

DI PIERRO GIACINTO

DINATALE ANGELO

CASSANELLI ANTONIA

CONTILLO CARMELA MARIA

CORREALE PAOLO

DELL'ORCO IPPOLITA

D'ANIELLO CARMELA

D.A.S. CHIMICI S.R.L.

DELL'OLIO MATILDE MARIA

DI VITO PASQUALE
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Creditore

779

780

781

782

783

784

785

786

787

788

789

790

791

792

793

794

795

796

797

798

799

800

801 FARMAC ‐ ZABBAN S.P.A.

FACCHINI ROSA

FALCONE VITO

FERRAZZANO GIUSEPPE

FRUSCIONE MARIA

ECOLOGICA MEDITERRANEA DI ORLANDO RAFFAELE MATTEO E C. SNC

EREDI ANTONIO ARCIERI S.A.S. DI R

LOVALLO CARMINE

LEONE ANNA

LOGIURATO LUCIA

LOPOPOLO SILVIA

LORUSSO MARIA

IANNONI EMILIO

LAMANUZZI NICOLETTA

LORUSSO VINCENZA

LOVAGLIO FRANCESCO

LOVAGLIO MARIANTONIETTA

PACE DONATO

MOLFESE FRANCA MARIA

MARCHESE IDA

MAZZARELLA GAETANO

MIELE GENUARIO

MINERVINO STEFANO


